
Line Information Wed Jan 19 13:07:59 2005


SS04-003-016 (16) Santos SS04

i

Project

Project ID

Client

Line Name

File Number

First Shot Date

Last Shot Date

Santos SS04

6214

Santos

SS04-003-016 (16)

000

1001 12:15:32 19 Jan 2005

2097 15:09:35  19 Jan 2005 



Statistical Summary Wed Jan 19 13:07:59 2005


SS04-003-016 (16) Santos SS04
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Missing Shots Analysis Wed Jan 19 13:07:59 2005
 iii

SS04-003-016 Santos SS04

Network Name    :  main  ,   Number of Missing Shots 0




QC Timing Report Wed Jan 19 13:07:59 2005

iv

SS04-003-016 Santos SS04



** No Timing QC Configuration Set, so no Timing QC Report for line: SS04-003-016.000 **




Vessel Details Wed Jan 19 13:07:59 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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ncc Primary Cmg
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Vessel Details (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 13:07:59 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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Raw: EC_EA600 DEPTH 1

(Nobs 3103 Min: 115.18 Max: 963.84 Mean: 330.19 Sd: 273.34 NMiss: 0)
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Vessel Dx’s Wed Jan 19 13:07:59 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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SMA Wed Jan 19 13:07:59 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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SMA (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 13:07:59 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04

5

main S1R1 Sma

(Nobs 1097 Min: 1.60 Max: 1.80 Mean: 1.69 Sd: 0.03)
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Crab Wed Jan 19 13:08:00 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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main Primary Cmg - Raw: GY_NMEA_HS50 Heading (Continuous)
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DGPS1 Wed Jan 19 13:08:00 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04

7

Raw: V1_GPS1 Height

(Nobs 10443 Min: 5.10 Max: 13.00 Mean: 8.41 Sd: 1.25 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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DGPS2 Wed Jan 19 13:08:01 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04

8

Raw: V1_GPS2 Height

(Nobs 10443 Min: 4.40 Max: 12.50 Mean: 8.48 Sd: 1.13 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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DGPS Comparison Wed Jan 19 13:08:01 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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QC_V1G1 V1G1 Easting - QC_V1G2 V1G2 Easting (Continuous)
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Gun Details Wed Jan 19 13:08:01 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04

10

main G1 Doff
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Gun Seps Wed Jan 19 13:08:01 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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main G1R1 Position� - main G1R2 Position� (Continuous)
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RGPS Wed Jan 19 13:08:03 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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Raw: RG_SEATRACK B1R1 Range

(Nobs 10408 Min: 0.00 Max: 0.00 Mean: 0.00 Sd: 0.00 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 10408)
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RGPS (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 13:08:03 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04

13

Raw: RG_SEATRACK S1R1 Range

(Nobs 10408 Min: 235.60 Max: 242.10 Mean: 240.38 Sd: 2.03 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 10382)
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RGPS (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 13:08:03 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04

14

Raw: RG_SEATRACK S1R1 Range

(Nobs 10408 Min: 235.60 Max: 242.10 Mean: 240.38 Sd: 2.03 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 10382)
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Streamer Offsets Wed Jan 19 13:08:03 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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Streamer Depths Wed Jan 19 13:08:03 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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Raw: Depth Sensor S1D1

(Nobs 1092 Min: 5.20 Max: 7.20 Mean: 6.40 Sd: 0.20 NMiss: 0)
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Streamer Depths (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 13:08:03 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04
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Raw: Depth Sensor S1D10

(Nobs 1092 Min: 8.30 Max: 9.80 Mean: 9.04 Sd: 0.21 NMiss: 0)
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Streamer Depths (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 13:08:03 2005
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Raw: Depth Sensor S1D19

(Nobs 1092 Min: 8.60 Max: 9.50 Mean: 9.03 Sd: 0.13 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C1

(Nobs 1092 Min: 232.50 Max: 242.90 Mean: 236.15 Sd: 0.86 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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Compasses (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 13:08:04 2005
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C10
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C13

(Nobs 1092 Min: 234.10 Max: 239.10 Mean: 236.38 Sd: 0.75 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C14

(Nobs 1092 Min: 233.50 Max: 239.20 Mean: 236.38 Sd: 0.81 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C15

(Nobs 1092 Min: 232.80 Max: 238.60 Mean: 236.42 Sd: 0.84 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C16

(Nobs 1092 Min: 231.60 Max: 239.40 Mean: 236.44 Sd: 1.02 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C17

(Nobs 1092 Min: 230.40 Max: 238.40 Mean: 236.27 Sd: 1.15 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C18

(Nobs 1092 Min: 229.00 Max: 239.20 Mean: 236.17 Sd: 1.36 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C19

(Nobs 1092 Min: 227.70 Max: 238.60 Mean: 235.89 Sd: 1.61 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C20

(Nobs 1092 Min: 224.70 Max: 239.20 Mean: 235.83 Sd: 1.93 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C21

(Nobs 1092 Min: 221.10 Max: 238.40 Mean: 235.48 Sd: 2.35 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C22

(Nobs 1092 Min: 219.20 Max: 238.20 Mean: 235.07 Sd: 2.64 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 1 <29034> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -15.10 Max: -15.10 Mean: -15.10 Sd: 0.00 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 2 <29096> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -15.10 Max: -14.30 Mean: -15.09 Sd: 0.06 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 3 <29031> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: 1.20 Max: 12.50 Mean: 6.32 Sd: 2.06 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 4 <29012> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -4.00 Max: 8.20 Mean: 1.69 Sd: 2.23 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 5 <29075> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -4.30 Max: 6.80 Mean: 1.25 Sd: 1.96 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 6 <29020> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -2.90 Max: 7.10 Mean: 1.49 Sd: 1.82 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 7 <29009> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -5.70 Max: 3.90 Mean: -0.94 Sd: 1.67 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 8 <27490> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -3.40 Max: 4.30 Mean: 0.30 Sd: 1.48 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 9 <27746> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -2.90 Max: 4.30 Mean: 1.07 Sd: 1.32 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 10 <29010> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -3.70 Max: 4.60 Mean: -0.00 Sd: 1.23 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 11 <26502> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: 0.90 Max: 8.30 Mean: 4.83 Sd: 1.21 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 12 <29002> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: 0.90 Max: 7.20 Mean: 4.17 Sd: 1.16 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 13 <29037> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -0.90 Max: 5.90 Mean: 2.70 Sd: 1.11 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 14 <27611> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: 0.20 Max: 5.90 Mean: 3.31 Sd: 1.16 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 15 <26612> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -0.30 Max: 6.00 Mean: 3.30 Sd: 1.14 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 16 <29046> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -0.60 Max: 6.30 Mean: 3.16 Sd: 1.21 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 17 <26609> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: 0.80 Max: 7.70 Mean: 4.02 Sd: 1.06 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 18 <27772> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: 1.50 Max: 7.70 Mean: 4.60 Sd: 0.95 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 19 <29023> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: 2.90 Max: 7.70 Mean: 5.01 Sd: 0.76 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 20 <27773> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -0.50 Max: 4.60 Mean: 1.88 Sd: 0.82 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 21 <27832> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -0.00 Max: 4.60 Mean: 2.13 Sd: 0.72 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 22 <27496> Fin angle

(Nobs 1097 Min: -2.30 Max: 0.90 Mean: -0.41 Sd: 0.62 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 4)

deg

   320

   330

   340

   350

     0

    10

1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000



Gun Pressure Wed Jan 19 13:08:04 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04

25

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Pressure 1 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 1965.00 Max: 2014.00 Mean: 1985.27 Sd: 7.99 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Pressure 2 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 1930.00 Max: 1977.00 Mean: 1949.31 Sd: 7.10 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)  1920
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Pressure 3 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 1917.00 Max: 1964.00 Mean: 1941.41 Sd: 7.65 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000



Gun Depths Wed Jan 19 13:08:04 2005


SS04-003-016 Santos SS04

26

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 1 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 5.100 Max: 5.300 Mean: 5.195 Sd: 0.046 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 5 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 4.900 Max: 5.100 Mean: 4.984 Sd: 0.045 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 7 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 5.000 Max: 5.200 Mean: 5.086 Sd: 0.043 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 9 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 5.000 Max: 5.300 Mean: 5.188 Sd: 0.049 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)

   3.0

   3.5

   4.0

   4.5

   5.0

   5.5

   6.0

1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 13 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 4.900 Max: 5.100 Mean: 4.975 Sd: 0.046 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 15 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 4.800 Max: 5.000 Mean: 4.886 Sd: 0.041 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 17 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 4.800 Max: 5.000 Mean: 4.868 Sd: 0.050 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 21 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 5.100 Max: 5.300 Mean: 5.198 Sd: 0.046 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 23 Data

(Nobs 1096 Min: 5.200 Max: 5.400 Mean: 5.310 Sd: 0.045 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 1 Delta -0.400 0.400 -0.010 0.133 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 2 Delta -0.500 1.300 0.138 0.300 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 3 Delta -0.100 0.100 -0.004 0.047 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 4 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1096 / 0,0,1096,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 5 Delta -0.100 0.200 0.009 0.057 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 6 Delta -0.200 0.400 0.010 0.087 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 7 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.000 0.062 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 8 Delta -0.300 0.200 -0.000 0.052 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 9 Delta -0.200 0.300 0.003 0.069 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 10 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1096 / 0,0,1096,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 11 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1096 / 0,0,1096,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 12 Delta -0.300 0.100 -0.010 0.069 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 13 Delta -0.700 2.000 -0.003 0.206 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 14 Delta -0.400 0.400 0.008 0.173 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 15 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.003 0.071 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 16 Delta -0.100 0.200 -0.001 0.047 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 17 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.004 0.061 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 18 Delta -0.500 0.400 -0.006 0.140 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 19 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1096 / 0,0,1096,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 20 Delta -0.400 0.400 -0.011 0.140 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 21 Delta -0.100 0.200 -0.004 0.047 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 22 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.009 0.061 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 23 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1096 / 0,0,1096,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 24 Delta -0.100 0.100 0.004 0.025 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 25 Delta -0.200 0.100 -0.001 0.063 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 26 Delta -0.300 0.400 0.005 0.168 1096 / 0,0,0,0 / 0


